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For Immediate Release: 
Date: May 24, 2008 
Contact: Scott Cummings, Championship Media Coordinator 

NAIA NATIONAL OFFICE 

1200GRAN0 BLVD. 
KANSAS CITY, MO 64106 
PHONE (816)595-8000 

FAX (816) 595-8200 
www.naia.org 

2008 NAIA Women's Outdoor Track & Field All-America Team Announced 

Awards Presented at 28th Annual Women's Outdoor National Championship 

ST. LOUIS, Mo. - The National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics (NAIA) is proud to announce the 2008 NAIA 
Women's Outdoor Track Field All-America Team. All-America honors are awarded to the top six individuals in each 
event and all four runners in the top six relay teams. These awards were given out at the 28th Annual NAIA Women's 
Outdoor Track & Field Championships at Ralph Korte Stadium in Edwardsville, Ill. 

2008 NAIA Women's All-American Outdoor Track & Field All-Americans 

Women 100 Meter Dash 
Kimberly Smith, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Lanece Clarke, McKendree University (Ill.) 
K'lanca Dupree, Shorter College (Ga.) 
Ashley Cousin, Shorter College (Ga.) 
Alexis Williams, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (Fla.) 
Haylie Bolan, Friends University (Kan.) 

Women 200 Meter Dash 
Kimberly Smith, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
K'lanca Dupree, Shorter College (Ga.) 
Lanece Clarke, McKendree University {Ill.) 
Sherene Pinnock, Oklahoma Baptist University 
Keleisha Ross, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Haylie Boylan, Friends University (Kan.) 

Women 400 Meter Dash 
Marissa Moseley, Oklahoma Baptist University 
Ruky Abdulai, Simon Fraser University {B.C.) 
Brandee Means, Langston University (Okla.) 
April Wanzo, Notre Dame College (Ohio) 
Samantha Showns, California State University-San Marcos 
Brittany Simmons, King College (Tenn.) 

Women 800 Meter Run 
Jessica Smith, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Beth Mccubbin, Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (Fla.) 
Purity Biwott, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Brittany Montgomery, Saint Gregory's University (Okla.) 
Bethany Davies, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Ali Hudson, Simon Fraser University f B.C.) 

Women 1,500 Meter Run 
Jamie Canterbury, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Bethany Carr, Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) 
Caroline Karunde, Wayland Baptist University (Calif.) 
Amanda Strouse, Aquinas College (Mich.) 
Lydia Wong, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Olivia Johnson, Northwestern College (Iowa) 

Women 5,000 Meter Run 
Alissa McKaig, Indiana Institute of Technology 
Jacky Kipwambok, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 



Jamie Canterbury, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Emily LaSala, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Brittany Simpson, Cedarville University (Ohio} 
Sabrina Reeve, University of British Columbia 

Women 1O,DDO Meter Run 
Alissa McKaig, Indiana Institute of Technology 
Caroline Karunde, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Jacky Kipwambok, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Morgan Sjogren, California State University-San Marcos 
Emily LaSala, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Kalie Hauenstein, Malone College (Ohio) 

Women's Marathon 
Kaitlin Fadden, Houghton College (N.Y.} 
Fawn Whiting, University of British Columbia (B.C.} 
Natalie Ball, University of British Columbia (B.C.) 
Nicole Akeroyd, University of British Columbia (B.C.) 
Audry Anderson, Southwestern College (Kan.) 
Sandra Prado, Concordia University (Calif.} 

Women's 100 Meter Hurdles 
Shannon Hellman, Black Hills State University (S.D.) 
Ashleigh Davis, California State University-San Marcos 
Jamie Thomas, McKendree University 
Sable Otey, Point Loma Nazarene University (Calif.} 
Tiffany Parker, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.} 
Nikki Smith, Oregon Institute of Technology 

Women's 400 Meter Hurdles 
Sherene Pinnock, Oklahoma Baptist University 
Claudia Richard, University of British Columbia (B.C.) 
Natalie Gordon, Sterling College {Kan.) 
Courtney Reid, Cedarville University (Ohio} 
Erin Fogarty, Doane College (Neb.} 
Optimum Baker, Oklahoma Baptist University 

Women's 3,000 Meter Steeplechase 
Dallon Williams, California State University-San Marcos 
Jen Kempers, Dordt College (Iowa) 
Meagan Huds011, Missouri Baptist University 
Elisabeth Pyles, Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Whitney Patton, California State University-San Marcos 
Ericka Franklin, Southwestern College (Kan.) 

Women 3,000 Meter Race Walk 
Megan Huzzey, University of British Columbia 
Nicole Evangelista, University of British Columbia 
Tina Peters, Goshen College (Ind.) 
Rachel Rhodes, Houghton College (N.Y.} 
Janelle Brown, Cornerstone University (Mich.) 
Megan Wong, Westmont 

Women's 4x100 Meter Relay 
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Wayland Baptist University (Texas} (Latanya Nation, Kimberly Smith, Caroline Oladipo, Keleisha Ross) 
Oklahoma Baptist University {Marissa Moseley, Aletha Hubbard, Monlouya Moore, Sherene Pinnock) 
Simon Fraser University (Jane Channell, Ruky Abdulal, Brianna Kane, Cassie Keeping) 
Webber International University (Fla.) (Anna Wallace, Erica Davis, Desiree Bain, Sarah Long) 
Embry-Riddle Aeonautical University (Fla.) (Toshiba Cobb, Alex:is Williams, Keshia Richardson, Nathalie Hidingsson) 



McKendree University (Ill.) (Nicole Neal, Tamara Francis, Sasha Joyce, Lanece Clarke) 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
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Oklahoma Baptist University (Marissa Mosely, Sarah Patterson, Aletha Hubbard, Sherene Pinnock) 
Wayland Baptist University (Kydia Echols, Demetrice Gilliam, Caroline Oladipo, Keleisha Ross) 
Point Loma Nazarene University (Jordan Turner, Christina Metzler, Kelsey Sunderland, Sable Otey) 
Notre Dame College (Ohio) (Tiffany Patrick, Arvesha Hill, Cherice May, April Wanzo) 
Cedarville University (Ohio) (Bethany Davies, S~4!n, Mandy Montzka, Courtney Reid) 
California State University-San Marcos (Lucia Ashbury, Monika Valenzuela, Namadhjlah Mcintosh, Samantha 
Showns) tl'\.a-,I~ 1<.~ce. 
Women 4x8O0 Meter Relay 
Simon Fraser University (B.C.) (Ali Hudson, Heather Mancell, Kristen Kolstad, Jessica Smith) 
Wayland Baptist University (Texas) (Kydia Echols, Erin Britton, Caroline Karunde, Purity Biwott) 
Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) (Cheri Hoffmann, Aulbrey Gailey, Amanda Holman, Bethany Carr) 
Dordt College (Iowa) (Joy Horstman, Tami Wieringa, Sierra Zomer, Jen Kempers) 
Concordia University (Calif.) (Sandra Prado, Yanely Estrada, Aubree Caruana, Linsie Michels) 
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University (Fla.) (Alex Salinas, Noelle Niblack, Jen Haydt, Beth McCubbin) 

Women High Jump 
Ruky Abdulai, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Charlotte Heron, Oklahoma Christian University 
Natasha Miller, Biola University (Calif.) 
Katie Moeller, Hastings College (Neb.) 
Katie Bartels, Doane College (Neb.) 
Erika Schmid, Concordia University(Ore.) 

Women Pole Vault 
Meagan Bauer, Doane College (Neb.) 
Kelsey Aide, Dickinson State University (S.D.) 
Rebecca Rospotynski, Malone College (Ohio) 
Ashley Fozkos, Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) 
Brandi Hagan, Cornerstone University {Mich.) 
Cayla Weissert, Eastern Oregon University 

Women Long Jump 
Ruky Abdulai, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Racquel Anderson, MidAmerica Nazarene University (Kan.) 
Tamara Francis, McKendree University (Ill.) 
Abby Schlueter, Doane College (Neb.) 
Latanya Nation, Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Chadee Moss, Dickinson State University (S.D.) 

Women Triple Jump 
Ruky Abdulai, Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Sarah Ensslen, CedaNil!e University (Ohio) _ 
caroline 0/adipo, Wayland Baptist Universify (Texas) 
Natalie Friesen, Fresno Pacific University {Calif.) 
Amy Sticka, Oregon Institute of Technology 
Nicole Cummins, Oklahoma Baptist University 

Women Shot Put 
Aubrey Baxter, Black Hills State University (S.D.) 
Jessica Becker, Bethany College (Kan.) 
Ruth Wilhelm, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Katie Werner, Concordia University (Neb.) 
Amber Brodersen, Black Hills State University (N.D.) 
Laura Wortman, Mount Marty College (S.D.) 



Women Discus Throw 
Annie Hess, Concordia University (Ore.) 
Laura Wortman, Mount Marty College (S.D.) 
Siobahn Martin, Aquinas College {Mich.) 
Aubrey Baxter, Black Hills State University (S.D.) 
Marie Gardner, Concordia University {Calif.) 
Megan llertsen. Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 

Women Hammer Throw 
Aubrey Baxter, Black Hil!s State University (S.D.) 
Emily Brown, Clarke College (Iowa} 
Megan llertsen, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Lara Ter Laak, University of British Columbia 
Ruth Wilhelm, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Tawny Fye, Doane College (Neb.) 

Women's Javelin Throw 
Elizabeth Gleadle. University of British Columbia 
Kelsey Stolz, Oregon Institute of Technology 
Lauren Sexton, Concordia University {Ore.) 
Stephanie Jensen, Southern Oregon University 
Sarah Schelb, Oregon Institute of Technology 
Michelle Klaja, Oregon Institute of Technology 

Women's Heptathalon 
Zora Golcevska, Azusa Pacific University (Calif.) 
Rebecca Gustafson, Point Loma Nazarene University (Calif.) 
Sable Otey, Point Lama Nazarene University {Calif.) 
Michelle Klaja, Oregon lnslilute of Technology 
Ashlee Miller, Baker University (Kan.) 
Adelle Johns, University of British Columbia 

By School 

Aquinas College (Mich.) 
Amanda Strouse 
Siobahn Martin 

Azusa Pacific University (Callf.) 
Megan llertsen 
Ruth Wilhelm 
Jacky Kipwambok 
Zora Golcevska 
Tiffeny Parker 
Jamie Canterbury 

Baker University (Kan.} 
Ashlee Miller 

Bethany College (Kan.) 
Jessica Becker 

Biola University (Calif.) 
Natasha MIiier 

Black HIiis State University (S.D.) 
Aubrey Baxter 
Shannon Hellman 
Amber Brodersen 
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University of British Columbla 
Lara Ter Laak 
Elizabeth Gleadle 
Adelle Johns 
Megan Huzzey 
Nicola Evangelista 
Fawn Whiting 
Natalie Ball 
Nicole Akeroyd 
Claudia Richard 
Sabrina Reeve 

Callfomia State University-San Marcos 
Morgan Sjogren 
Ashleigh Davis 
Samantha Showns 
Dallon Williams 
Whitney Patton 
Lucia Ashbury 
Monika Valenzuela 
Namahjlah Mcintosh 

Cedarville University (Ohio) 
Sarah Ensslen 
Lydia Wong 
Courtney Reid 
Bethany Davies 
Elisabeth Pyles 
Brittany Simpson 
~iindy Montzka ,~~'t~ 11'<, t-E. 
Clarke College (Iowa) 
Emily Brown 

Concordia University (Calif.) 
Sandra Prado 
Yanely Estrada 
Aubree Caruana 
Linsie Michels 
Marie Gardner 

Concordia University (Neb.) 
Katie Werner 

Concordia University (Ore,) 
Lauren Sexton 
Erika Schmid 
Annie Hess 

Cornerstone University (Mich.) 
Brandi Hagan 
Janelle Brown 

Dickinson State University (N.D.) 
Kelsey Aide 
Chadee Moss 

Doane College (Neb.) 
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Tawny Fye 
Meagan Bauer 
Abby Schlueter 
Erin Fogarty 
Katie Bartels 

Dordt College {Iowa) 
Joy Horstman 
Tami Wierlnga 
Sierra Zomer 
Jen Kempers 

Eastern Oregon University 
Cayla Weissert 

Embry-Riddle University (Fla.) 
Alexis Williams 
Alex Salinas 
Noelle Niblack 
Jen Haydt 
Beth Mccubbin 
Toshiba Cobb 
Keshia Richardson 
Natalie Hildingsson 

Fresno Pacific University (Calif.) 
Natalie Friesen 

Friends University (Kan.) 
Haylie Bolan 

Goshen College {Ind.) 
Tlna Peters 

Hastings College (Neb.) 
Katie Moeller 

Houghton College (N.Y) 
Rachel Rhodes 
Kaitlin Fadden 

lndlana Institute of Technology (Ind.) 
Alissa McKaig 

Indiana Wesleyan University 
Emily LaSala 

King College (Tenn.) 
Brittany Simmons 

Langston University {Oklahoma) 
Brandee Means 

Malone College {Ohio) 
Rebecca Rospotynski 
Kalie Hauenstein 

McKendree University {Ill.) 
Tamara Francis 
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Jamie Thomas 
lanece Clarke 
Nicole Neal 
Sasha Joyce 
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MldAmerica Nazarene University (Kan.) 
Racquel Anderson 

Missouri Baptist University 
Meagan Hudson 

Mounty Marty College (S.D.) 
laura Wortmann 

Northwestern College (Iowa) 
Olivia Johnson 

Notre Dame College (Ohio) 
April Wanzo 
Tiffany Pa trick 
Arvesha Hill 
Cherice May 

Oklahoma Baptist University 
Nicole Cummins 
Marissa Mosely 
Aletha Hubbard 
Montouya Moore 
Sherene Pinnock 
Optimum Baker 
Sarah Patterson 

Oklahoma Christian University 
Charlotte Heron 

Olivet Nazarene University (Ill.) 
Ashley Fozkos 
Cheri Hoffman 
Aulbrey Gailey 
Amanda Holman 
Bethany Carr 

Oregon Institute of Technology 
Kelsey Stolz 
Sarah Schelb 
Michelle Klaja 
Nikki Smith 
AmySticka 

Point Loma Nazarene University (Calif.) 
Rebecca Gustafson 
Sable Otey 
Jordan Turner 
Christina Metzler 
Kelsey Sutherland 

Saint Gregory's University (Okla.) 
Briitany Montgomery 
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Shorter College (Ga.) 
K'lanca Dupree 
Ashley Cousin 

Simon Fraser University (B.C.) 
Ruky Abdulai 
Ali Hudson 
Heather Mancell 
Kristen Kolstad 
Jessica Smith 
Jane Channell 
Brianna Kane 
Cassie Keeping 

Southern Oregon University 
Stephanie Jensen 

Southwestern College (Kan.) 
Audry Anderson 
Ericka Franklin 

Sterling College {Kan.) 
Natalie Gordon 

Wayland Baptist University (Texas) 
Latanya Nation 
Caroline Karunde 
Kimberly Smith 
Caroline Oladipo 
Kydia Echols 
Erin Britton 
Caroline Karunde 
Purity Biwott 
Keleisha Ross 
Demetrice Gilliam 

Webber International University (Fla.) 
Anna Wallace 
Erica Davis 
Desiree Bain 
Sarah Long 

Westmont College {Calif,) 
Megan Wong 
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The National Assoclatlon of Intercollegiate AlhleUcs (NAIA) is the governing body for athletics programs at its nearly 300 colleges 
and universities throughout the United States ancl Canada. The long-held mission of the NAIA is to promote the education and 

development of well-rounded students and productive citizens through intercollegiate athletics. The association offers equitable 
access and opportunllles for particlpa0on in its 23 national championship events held annually throughout the country. 

Today, !he NAIA strengthens its commitment to student-athletes end strives to enrich their college experience by supporting 
academic achievement and character development. NAIA Champions of Character is the association's innovative flagship program 

designed to Instill character values in student-athletes, coaches and youth In the communiUes it serves. 
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